THE DATASHEET OF
FX16S-51S-0.5SH
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
12018.2③
0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
FX16 Series
Features
1.Supports next-generation high speed

R
es
er
ve
d.
7
FX16 Series●0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
Receptacle
Right-angle type (FX16-**S-0.5SH)
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts
(n)
A B C D E F G H J K RoHS
FX16-21S-0.5SH(**) 575-3411-5 ** 21 22.85 16 10 4 ----- 10 20.46 10 19.75
4
○
FX16-31S-0.5SH(**) 575-3412-8 ** 31 27.85 21 15 -----
4
12 25.46 15 24.75
FX16M2-41S-0.5SH(**) 575-3003-9 ** 41 32.85 26 20 ----- 20 30.46 20 29.75
6
FX16M2-51S-0.5SH(**) 575-3004-1 ** 51 37.85 31 25 ----- 5 25 35.46 25 34.75
(00) : Embossed package (1,000pcs/reel), (30) : Embossed package (100pcs/reel)
Notes:
1  The co-planarity of the contact and shell of this
product is 0.1mm max.

s
R
es
er
ve
d.
8
FX16 Series●0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
Vertical type (FX16-**S-0.5SV)
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts
(n)
A B C D E F G RoHS
FX16-21S-0.5SV(**) 575-3401-1 ** 21 20.46 10 4 - 10 16
4
○FX16-31S-0.5SV(**) 575-3402-4 ** 31 25.46 15 -
4
12 21
FX16M2-41S-0.5SV(**) 575-3002-6 ** 41 30.46 20 - 20 26 6
(00) : Embossed package (1,000pcs/reel), (30) : Embossed package (100pcs/reel)
Notes :
1  The co-planarity of the contact and shell should
measure no more than 0.1 (mm).

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
11
FX16 Series●0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
Plug
Right-angle batch cable assembly type Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B C D RoHS
FX16-21P-0.5SD 575-3301-7 21 21.9 19.6 17.57 10
○
FX16-31P-0.5SD 575-3302-0 31 26.9 24.6 22.57 15
Notes :
1. (    ) shows a reference dimension.
2. During the manufacturing process, products may incur some minor cosmetic damage (dents/scratches) or black spots in the
resin, but these small imperfections will not affect their performance.
3. This product is delivered in a tray package.
Right-angle-type cover shell for micro axial cables  Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B C RoHS
FX16-21P-GND 575-3311-0 21 19.2 13.2 20.06
○
FX16-31P-GND 575-3312-3 31 24.2 18.2 25.06
1
２．２±０．１５
１．５５±０．１５
Ｃ±０．１５

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
12
FX16 Series●0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
Vertical batch cable connection type Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B C D E F RoHS
FX16-21P-0.5SDL 575-3321-4 21 18.07 13.7 11.5 10 23.6 17.57
○
FX16-31P-0.5SDL 575-3322-7 31 23.07 18.7 16.5 15 28.6 22.57
Notes :
1. (    ) shows a reference dimension.
2. During the manufacturing process, products may incur some minor cosmetic damage (dents/scratches) or black spots in the
resin, but these small imperfections will not affect their performance.
3. This product is delivered in a tray package.
Vertical type cover shell for micro coaxial cables Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B C RoHS
FX16-21P-GNDL 575-3331-8 21 20.37 11.47 18.17
○
FX16-31P-GNDL 575-3332-0 31 25.37 16.47 23.17
1.3±0.15
2.05±0.15
Ａ±0.2
Ｃ±0.15

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
14
FX16 Series●0.5mm pitch, Next Generation High Speed Wire-to-Board Connectors
FFC holder type (FX16F-**P-HC) Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B C RoHS
FX16F-21P-HC 575-3265-5 21 22.4 17.57 20.4
○
FX16F-31P-HC 575-3266-8 31 27.4 22.57 25.4
Notes :
1. (    ) shows a reference dimension.
2. During the manufacturing process, products may incur some minor cosmetic damage (dents/scratches). But this will not affect
their performance. Additionally there may be mold sinks present.
3. This product is delivered in a tray package.
FFC holder type (FX16M2-**P-HC)  Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts (n)
A B RoHS
FX16M2-41P-HC 575-3262-7 41 35.4 27.57
○
FX16M2-51P-HC 575-3263-0 51 40.4 32.57
15
±
0.
3